DATE: July 29/25

All these ladies made it to the 10th hole and are listed in order of closest

to the 10th green
Shawna Fancy

Linda McAdam

Susan Beck

Emily Starling

Eileen Blackburn
Robin Taylor

Glenda Winters

1st
tied 2nd

tied 1st

1st
2nd
tied 3rd

Fun Flight
1st

2nd

2nd GAME - KP #6

0-18

GAME - Tombstone

1st flight 0-22

Jan Dafoe

Leslie Weaver
Chris Ondrik

Lisa Beaulac

2nd flight 23 - 29

Logan Geddes
Sheila McLellan
Diane Bjorgaard

Virginia Allen

3rd flight 30 - 40

Crystal Davidson

Anne McMichael

Sandy Johnson
Marg Goss
Mal White

Judy Southon
Linda McNeill

Leslie Weaver
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25.00
15.00
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17.50
17.50
17.50
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8.50

25.00
20.00



19-23 no one

24-27 Virginia Allen
28-33 Kathryn Huston
34-40 Janis Chatten
Fun Flight Bonnie Chauncey

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

Judi's afgan Paige Davidson

Best Tombstone Donna Pascuzzo

Draw Prizes

Superstore - Michele Meiklejohn
Fenwick & Baker - Lori Graham
Superstore - Judene Mitchell
Free Drink - Lill Andrews

Cash Back

Lori R. and Donna Lamond

RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

GOLFER POINTS
THIS WEEK
POINTS
Logan Geddes 17.5
Shawna Fancy 30
Glenda Winters 25
Aline Hollowink
Marianne Whitehead

HOW DO YOU GET ON THIS LIST?

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
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Judene Mitchell 4'8"

S 25.00

$25 golf club gift card - Wendy Walsh
$25 golf club gift card - Dana Geddes
Life Balance Fitness - Wendy MacDonald
Fenwick & Baker - Kathryn Huston
Donna Lamond bag - Chris Shumka

ACCUMULATED TOTAL
POINTS POINTS
97.5 115
75 105
80 105
104.5 104.5
101 101

POINTS ARE AWARDED IN ACCORDANCE TO THE AMOUNT OF MONEY

YOU WIN IN THE WEEKLY COMPETITION

WHEN YOU WIN A PRIZE IN YOUR FLIGHT, SUCH AS 1ST FOR $25,

YOU GET 25 POINTS.

YEAR END PRIZE IS $100 GIFT CARD TO HOME HARDWARE

AND YOUR NAME ON A TROPHY



